PCIe-XMC x8 Adapter
DESCRIPTION
The XMC module to PCI Express Adapter (“Adapter”) allows
a single width XMC VITA 42.3 compatible module to be used
in a PCI Express x8 or x16 slot. By using the high quality low
loss  PCB  material  and  the  best  layout  practices  for
maintaining  highest  possible  signal  integrity  up  to  Gen  3
PCIe speed operation  is  possible.  However,  the  PCIe link

© 2019 ISI LLC, a Molex company  ● Phone: (805) 482-2870 ● www.isipkg.com 3 of 38
PCIe-XMC x8 Adapter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Part Number Description
XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter 80363-0-L0 XMC-PCIe x8 ADAPTER – X6 High Heat – Internal Power
XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter 80363-1-L0 XMC-PCIe x8 ADAPTER – X6 High Heat – External Power
XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter 80363-2-L0 XMC-PCIe x8 ADAPTER – XMC Standard – Internal Power
XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter 80363-3-L0 XMC-PCIe x8 ADAPTER – XMC Standard – External Power
XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter 80363-4-L0 XMC-PCIe x8 ADAPTER – XU High Heat – Internal Power
XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter 80363-5-L0 XMC-PCIe x8 ADAPTER – XU High Heat – External Power
XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter Satellite Board
2.5V DIO
80369-0-L0 XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter Satellite Board with two 67234 cables, 2.5V
DIO levels
XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter Satellite Board
1.8V DIO
80369-1-L0 XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter Satellite Board with two 67234 cables, 1.8V
DIO levels
XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter Satellite Board
Basic High-Speed Link Support
80369-2-L0 XMC-PCIe x8 Adapter Satellite Board with two 67238 cables,
Basic High-Speed Link Support
MiniSAS HD cable with SB 67234 CABLE ASSY MINI SAS HD 36 PIN M–M W/SB INT 0.5M
MiniSAS HD cable without SB 67238 CABLE ASSY MINI SAS HD 36 PIN M–M WO/SB INT 0.5M
Breakout Board (no cable) 80365-0-L0 DIO 2X13 TWINAX BREAKOUT BOARD, NO CABLE
Breakout Board (with 12” Twinax Cable) 80365-1-L0 DIO 2X13 TWINAX BREAKOUT BOARD, 12 INCH CABLE
Breakout Board (with 24” Twinax Cable) 80365-2-L0 DIO 2X13 TWINAX BREAKOUT BOARD, 24 INCH CABLE
Breakout Board (with 36” Twinax Cable) 80365-3-L0 DIO 2X13 TWINAX BREAKOUT BOARD, 36 INCH CABLE
12” Twinax Cable 67235 Cable Assy, DIO 2x13 Twinax w/Squeeze Latch both ends, 12”
24” Twinax Cable 67236 Cable Assy, DIO 2x13 Twinax w/Squeeze Latch both ends, 24”
36” Twinax Cable 67237 Cable Assy, DIO 2x13 Twinax w/Squeeze Latch both ends, 36”
6” Flat Ribbon Cable, 14-position 67245 Cable Assembly Ribbon Cable, JTAG, 28AWG 14POS IDC